## 4600/87359

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only

23 AM 8: #2

. النا النا



000304777230

10/24/17--01013--004 4\*25.00

FILED

2317 CCT 23 P 3: 18

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	·
SUBJECT: Nuvo Market LLC	
Name	of Limited Liability Company
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Offic	e Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
Joseph Schwantes	
Name of Person	
Nuvo Market LLC	
Firm/Company	
6750 NE 4th Ct	
Address	N3
Miami, FI 33138	al report notification)
City/State and Zip Code	HAS: 2
margie@regionalone.com	ASSEE T
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, p	olease call:
Chen Nagid	786 325-9981
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following a	amount:
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS18 (2/14)	

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. N	ame of the limit	ed liability company: Nuvo Market L	LC				
2. (a)	6750 NE 4th	50 NE 4th Ct (b) 6750 NE 4th Ct					
		office address of limited liability company:	_ (			duiling address of limited liabil	
	Miami, Flori	e: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		_		(Note: MAY BE POST OFF	<u>ICE BÓX</u> )
		ua 33130	-	<u> </u>	Mami, F	lorida 33138	
			_	_			<u> </u>
	October 10th	i, 2016		l 1	600018	7359	
3.	Date of	f filing/registration in Florida	4.	_		Document number	
5. (a)	Joseph Sch		,,			isocument number	
J. (a)	Registered Agent	and Registered Office shown on the records of the	Horid	la De	nt of State		
	6750 NE 4th			170	pr. or state	•	
	Registered Office	Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AD	DRES.	S)	<del></del>		
				_	<del></del>		
	Miami	. FL 3	3138				1
(b)	Chen Nagid					ZII OCT 23 P 3: 18	<del> </del> n
	Enter name of NE	W Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered O	ffice ad	ldres	<u>y</u> :	DET DET	
	1750 NW 10	  7th Ave				SSEE	m
	NEW Registered (	Office Address:			<del></del>	7	U
		<b>!</b>				COR.	
	Succhunter					ν. Θ	
- 1	Sweetwater	, FL 33	3172				1
f the lin	mited liability co	impany is not organized under the laws to made, the Florida street address of the	of the	Stat	te of Flor	ida it is hereby confirme	that after
gently	be identical.	Or in the case of a Florida limited link:	e regis	stere	d office a	and the business office of	the registered
vas/ver	e authorized by	an affirmative vote of the members of the	nty co ha lim	inpi	iny, it is i	nereby confirmed that the	change(s)
ne arue 	es or organizat	on or the operating agreement of the lim	nited I	iabil	lity comp	any.	
Signata	of a member or a	uthorized representative of a member			Dece	Printed or typed name of signee	
l hereb	viccent the ann	cintment on majorum I	to act	in n		,	1
rovisió he oblig	ns of all statutes zations of my po	relative to the proper and complete per sition as registered agent as provided to	forme	nce	of my du	ny. 1 juriner agree to con ties, and I am familiar wi	uply with the th and accept
o merel otified	y reflect a chan in writing of thi	orninent is registered agent and agree relative to the proper and complete per sition as registered agent as provided for ge in the registered office address, I here change	eby co	ng) mfir	m that th	e limited liability compan	is peing filed y has been
	3	7. (					1
signature	of Registered Ager	1					
		Division of Corporations P.O. Box	6327	• Ta	allahasse	e, FL 32314	
		FILING FEE:	: \$25.0	00			i l